
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OHLONE	HACKS	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-04-01 Transfer	from	Code	for	Cause txn_GkHW9nL $209.32 $209.32
2024-04-02 Donation	from	Meena	Shankar txn_p5HxYxX $50.00 $259.32
2024-04-03 Donation	from	Romil	Bhatt txn_WBHQ88Y $25.00 $284.32
2024-04-04 CUSTOMINK	LLC txn_66HZ5Rv -$1,395.29 -$1,110.97
2024-04-07 Donation	from	Manit	Mishra txn_wNHKOap $65.00 -$1,045.97
2024-04-08 Invoice	to	Life	Skill	Learnings txn_a8HA7kO $200.00 -$845.97
2024-04-09 	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_yXHbpvX $500.00 -$345.97
2024-04-14 OpenAI txn_LgHJwo8 -$10.00 -$355.97
2024-04-15 OpenAI txn_vgHr5Am -$30.00 -$385.97
2024-04-21 Costco	food txn_a8HAeMZ -$66.83 -$452.80
2024-04-24 Invoice	to	dabbL	Corp txn_evHzB9p $200.00 -$252.80
2024-04-25 Invoice	to	Marchup	Inc. txn_rYH4anL $850.00 $597.20
2024-04-27 Cookies	bought	with	lunch txn_K9H7VWr -$39.96 $557.24
2024-04-27 Restocking	Fee	for	Projector	Screen txn_vgHrBJB -$16.50 $540.74
2024-04-27 3	airtags txn_qkH8ewa -$82.65 $458.09

WITHDRAWN:	$1,641.23.	DEPOSITED:	$2,099.32. $458.09

Ohlone	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Ohlone	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


